Reference

Please quote the booking code on the invoice
Good morning, can these guests please request rooms together if possible. Many
thanks

Booking Code: T361JW
Name: MARK

Last Name: GRAHAM
Date of Booking: 22/01/2025
Remarks:

Accommodation

Agency 16988083/S25H

booking

reference:

Hotel: Mukarnas Resort and Spa
Board: All Inclusive

Arrival 14/08/2025

Date:

Departure 28/08/2025

Date:

Rooms: 1 x (Standard Double or Twin room land view ) 2 Adults ,2 Children
1 x (Standard Double or Twin room land view ) 3 Adults ,1 Child

Adults: 5 Children: 3

Rooming
List: Standard Double or Twin room land view (All Inclusive)
* MARK GRAHAM (Years: 30)
* Tyler Graham (Years: 16)
* Amelia-Lilly Le roy (Years: 11)
* Cienna-Rae LE ROY (Years: 9)

Standard Double or Twin room land view (All Inclusive)
* kATIE sMART (Years: 30)

* Roly-Junior Le roy (Years: 13)

* Lexi-Rae le roy (Years: 13)

* Jaxson Graham (Years: 6)

Children 1 6,9,11

ages:
Contracts:  Contract: 14-27/8
Standard Double or Twin FIT
room land view
Standard Double or Twin FIT
room land view
gQSt Standard Double or Twin room land view
rice:
Date Days Daily Total
price
14/08/2025 14 2 x Adults 102.00 x 2856.00
28
1 x Child 0.00 X 0.00
14
1 x Child 51.00 x 714.00
14
Standard Double or Twin room land view
Date Days Daily Total
price
14/08/2025 14 2 x Adults 102.00 x 2856.00
28
1x 7140 x 999.60

Additional 14



1 x Child

SPO EB REVISE VA DISCOUNTS
S25

Standard Double or Twin room land view

Date Days

14/08/2025 6 2 x Adults

1 x Child

20/08/2025 8 2 x Adults

1 x Child

Standard Double or Twin room land view

Date Days

14/08/2025 6 2 x Adults
1X
Additional

20/08/2025 8 2 x Adults
1x
Additional

Total: 6,470.88 GBP

Promos: Without applied promotions
SPO EB REVISE VA DISCOUNTS S25

In order to confirm the booking status, please press here
If you are unable to confirm this booking: Click here

0.00

Daily
price
-10.20
-5.10
-15.30
-7.65
Daily
price
-10.20
-7.14

-15.30

-10.71

If you have any queries relating to the cost of this booking please contact:
confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com stating your resort, hotel and booking code in the subject line

and full details on the query in the body of the email.

Booking Department
Jet2holidays

N

X 22X OX =X
o))

0.00

7425.60

Total

-122.40

-30.60

-244.80

-61.20

Total

-122.40

-42.84

-244.80

-85.68

-954.72


%25envioConf%25&Locenvio=true
http://juniper.jet2holidays.com//intranet/mvc/Public/Login?k=eEGqUBz0elYMWFZE3rOy8FhByEAfACCRhDCq3qwKOsf1L%2FoBs5u4QwvnRrzjuUj8XMDkVCRGnuPxTRFnY6EQQA%3D%3D
mailto:confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com

