Reference

Please quote the booking code on the invoice Good morning, can these guests please request rooms together if possible. Many thanks

Booking Code:	T361JW	
Name:	MARK	
Last Name:	GRAHAM	
Date of Booking:	22/01/2025	
Remarks:		

Accommoda	ation										
Agency booking reference:	1698	8083/S25H									
Hotel:	Mukamaa Pasart and Spa										
Board:	Mukarnas Resort and Spa										
Arrival	All Inclusive 14/08/2025										
Date: Departure	28/08/2025										
Date:											
Rooms:	1 x (Standard Double or Twin room land view) 2 Adults ,2 Children 1 x (Standard Double or Twin room land view) 3 Adults ,1 Child Adults: 5 Children: 3										
Rooming List:	Standard Double or Twin room land view (All Inclusive) * MARK GRAHAM (Years: 30) * Tyler Graham (Years: 16) * Amelia-Lilly Le roy (Years: 11) * Cienna-Rae LE ROY (Years: 9) Standard Double or Twin room land view (All Inclusive) * kATIE sMART (Years: 30) * Roly-Junior Le roy (Years: 13) * Lexi-Rae le roy (Years: 13) * Jaxson Graham (Years: 6)										
Children ages:	6,9,	11									
Contracts:	Contract: 14-27/8										
	Standard Double or Twin room land view					FIT					
	Standard Double or Twin room land view					FIT					
Cost Price:	Standard Double or Twin room land view										
		Date		Days			Daily price		Total		
		14/08/2025		14	2 x	Adults	102.00	x 28	2856.00		
					1 x	Child	0.00	x 14	0.00		
					1 x	Child	51.00	x 14	714.00		
	Sta	Indard Doub	le o	r Twi	n ro	om land	view	h			
		Date		Days			Daily price		Total		
		14/08/2025	· · ·	14	2 x	Adults	102.00	x 28	2856.00		
					1 x Ad	ditional	71.40	x 14	999.60		

					14				
						7425.60			
	SPO EB REVISE S25	VA DIS	COUNTS						
	Standard Double or Twin room land view								
	Date	Days		Daily price		Total			
	14/08/2025	6	2 x Adults	-10.20	x 12	-122.40			
			1 x Child	-5.10	x 6	-30.60			
	20/08/2025	8	2 x Adults	-15.30	x 16	-244.80			
			1 x Child	-7.65	x 8	-61.20			
	Standard Double	or Twin I	room land vie	W					
	Date	Days		Daily price		Total			
	14/08/2025	6	2 x Adults	-10.20	x 12	-122.40			
			1 x Additional	-7.14	x 6	-42.84			
	20/08/2025	8	2 x Adults	-15.30	x 16	-244.80			
			1 x Additional	-10.71	x 8	-85.68			
						-954.72			
	Total: 6,470.88 GE	3P							
PO EB R order to co	ithout applied promot EVISE VA DISCOUN nfirm the booking status, ible to confirm this bookin	ITS S25 please pr	ess <u>here</u>						
you have an	ble to confirm this bookin y queries relating to the cos <u>ueries@jet2holidays.com</u> s	st of this bo	ooking please cor		de in the	e subject line			

Booking Depar Jet2holidays